Club

Australian Racing Drivers Club

Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW

NSW Road Racing Club

Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club
Impreza WRX Club

Southern Sporting Car Club

NSW 86/BRZ Car Club

North Shore Sporting Car Club

Club Lotus Australia

Production Sportscar Racing Assn Of Aust
BMW Drivers Club NSW

Alfa Romeo Owners Club Australia - NSW
Australian Historic Rally Group

Road And Track Drivers Club

Street Sedan Racing Association Of Australia

P il

YOLorspPorc

ustralia

= :-" State Championship

ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2020
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
SMSP SMSP WP  SMSPS WP

627
219
208
127
102
87
61
50
44
41
22
22
22
20
18

14

R6

SMSP

R7

Page 1

R8

Total

627
219
208
127
102
87
61
50
44
41
22
22
22
20
18
14



MTOQOLOorspPOrc

australia

ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2020
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 RO6 R7 RS Total
SMSP SMSP WP SMSPS WP  SMSP

Porsche Club NSW 14 14



