

ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R 7	R8	Total
	SMSP	SMSP	WP	SMSPS	WP	SMSP			
Australian Racing Drivers Club	627								627
Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW	219								219
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW	208								208
NSW Road Racing Club	127								127
Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club	102								102
Impreza WRX Club	87								87
Southern Sporting Car Club	61								61
NSW 86/BRZ Car Club	50								50
North Shore Sporting Car Club	44								44
Club Lotus Australia	41								41
Production Sportscar Racing Assn Of Aust	22								22
BMW Drivers Club NSW	22								22
Alfa Romeo Owners Club Australia - NSW	22								22
Australian Historic Rally Group	20								20
Road And Track Drivers Club	18								18
Street Sedan Racing Association Of Australia	14								14



ZESTINO TYRES NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 1

Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R 7	R8	Total
	SMSP	SMSP	WP	SMSPS	WP	SMSP			
Porsche Club NSW	14								14